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Mathura-Vrindavan Development Authority
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Note: - 1) This drawing is prepared as per the current prevailing Building Bye Laws.
            2) If Map sanctioned is used for purpose anything other than stated in application will lead to rejection of Map.

The correctness and accuracy of Proposal Information and drawing is a responsibilty of POR/owner. Accuracy of Scrutiny Report is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application. Texts printed in 'Italics' and 'Blue' color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.

Project Title :LAYOUT ( LALIT KUMAR AGRAWAL COLONY ) AT KHASRA NO-116, MAUJA JAISINGHPURA BANGER, MATHURA
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